



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E21Q0
District: District 2 **Counties:** ALACHUA, BAKER, **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 630 AVAILABLE DAYS COLUMBIA, DIST/ST- **Project(s):** 43427715201
Contract Desc: PALATKA TO LAKE BUTLER TRAIL FR CR 235 TO CR 237 WIDE, DIXIE, DUVAL, 43427615201 (*)
GILCHRIST, HAMILTON,
LAFAYETTE, LEVY,
MADISON, NASSAU,
PUTNAM, ST JOHNS,
SUWANNEE, TAYLOR,
UNION

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$12,901,666.20	100.00%
2	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$16,615,806.00	128.79%
3	COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$16,837,352.35	130.51%
4	ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$18,373,597.06	142.41%
5	SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$20,327,349.13	157.56%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

District: District 2

Counties: ALACHUA, BAKER,
BRADFORD, CLAY,
COLUMBIA, DIST/ST-
WIDE, DIXIE, DUVAL,

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 630 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 43427715201
43427615201 (*)

Contract Descr: PALATKA TO LAKE BUTLER TRAIL FR CR 235 TO CR 237
The Improvements under this Contract consist of base work, drainage improvements, highway signing, bridges, bike path/trail and other incidental construction for the Palatka to Lake Butler Trail from CR 235 to CR 237 in Union & Bradford Counties & Palatka to Lake Butler Trail from CR 225(SW 102nd Ave) to CR 235 in Bradford County. PREQUALIFICATION REQUIRED.

GILCHRIST, HAMILTON,
LAFAYETTE, LEVY,
MADISON, NASSAU,
PUTNAM, ST JOHNS,
SUWANNEE, TAYLOR,
UNION

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC		(2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		(3) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0110 3 REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES/BRIDGES 43427615201		(8460.000) SF (LS)	362,000.00000	362,000.00	400,000.00000	400,000.00	750,000.00000	750,000.00
0010 0400 2 5 CONCRETE CLASS II, BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE		210.000 CY	1,850.00000	388,500.00	4,000.00000	840,000.00	3,500.00000	735,000.00
0015 0400 2 10 CONCRETE CLASS II, APPROACH SLABS		17.200 CY	1,100.00000	18,920.00	1,200.00000	20,640.00	950.00000	16,340.00
0020 0400 4 4 CONCRETE CLASS IV, SUPERSTRUCTURE		640.800 CY	2,125.00000	1,361,700.00	3,100.00000	1,986,480.00	2,913.90000	1,867,227.12
0025 0400 4 47 CONCRETE CLASS IV, CAST IN PLACE TOPPING WITH SHRINKAGE REDUCING ADMIXTURE		153.700 CY	1,500.00000	230,550.00	1,100.00000	169,070.00	2,500.00000	384,250.00
0030 0400 16 22 CONCRETE, CLASS VI, SUPERSTRUCTURE - CLOSURE JOINT		237.100 CY	450.00000	106,695.00	450.00000	106,695.00	650.00000	154,115.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC		(2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		(3) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures									
0035	0400148		42.000	1,700.00000	71,400.00	1,000.00000	42,000.00	1,850.34000	77,714.28
PLAIN NEOPRENE BEARING PADS			CF						
0040	0415 1 4		284,808.000	1.00000	284,808.00	0.35000	99,682.80	2.50000	712,020.00
REINFORCING STEEL - BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE			LB						
0045	0415 1 5		24,273.000	2.10000	50,973.30	3.00000	72,819.00	3.50000	84,955.50
REINFORCING STEEL- BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE			LB						
0050	0415 1 9		3,138.000	2.20000	6,903.60	1.50000	4,707.00	3.00000	9,414.00
REINFORCING STEEL- APPROACH SLABS			LB						
0055	0455 20 1		75.000	900.00000	67,500.00	1,900.00000	142,500.00	2,500.00000	187,500.00
PILE INSPECTION, DRIVEN PILE			EA						
0060	0455 35 20		5,200.000	400.00000	2,080,000.00	260.00000	1,352,000.00	350.00000	1,820,000.00
STEEL PILING, 18" DIA. PIPE			LF						
0065	0455115		75.000	850.00000	63,750.00	1,650.00000	123,750.00	4,600.00000	345,000.00
PILE REDRIVE			EA						
0070	0455137		150.000	1,000.00000	150,000.00	975.00000	146,250.00	1,780.00000	267,000.00
LOAD TEST (DYNAMIC), DATA COLLECTION AND ANALYSIS			EA						
0075	0455137 2		25.000	1,550.00000	38,750.00	1,800.00000	45,000.00	8,600.00000	215,000.00
LOAD TEST (DYNAMIC), VERIFICATION TEST			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC		(2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		(3) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures									
0080	0455144 20		1,025.000	465.00000	476,625.00	440.00000	451,000.00	400.00000	410,000.00
TEST PILES - STEEL, 18" DIA PIPE			LF						
0085	0458 1 11		600.000	130.00000	78,000.00	45.00000	27,000.00	105.00000	63,000.00
BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, NEW CONSTRUCTION, F&I POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD			LF						
0090	0515 2211		1,240.000	105.00000	130,200.00	95.00000	117,800.00	335.00000	415,400.00
PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL, 42" TYPE 1			LF						
0095	0530 1100		18.800	760.00000	14,288.00	1,800.00000	33,840.00	406.00000	7,632.80
RIPRAP, SAND-CEMENT BAGS			CY						
0100	0530 3 3		1,412.800	125.00000	176,600.00	280.00000	395,584.00	130.00000	183,664.00
RIPRAP- RUBBLE, BANK AND SHORE			TN						
0105	0530 74		609.100	105.00000	63,955.50	276.00000	168,111.60	155.00000	94,410.50
BEDDING STONE			TN						
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$6,222,118.40		\$6,744,929.40		\$8,799,643.20	

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0110 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43427615201		(1.000) LS	655,000.00000	655,000.00	1,155,000.00000	1,155,000.00	400,000.00000	400,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC		(2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		(3) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0115	0101 1		(1.000)	415,000.00000	415,000.00	495,000.00000	495,000.00	1,200,000.00000	1,200,000.00
MOBILIZATION 43427715201			LS						
0120	0102 1		(630.000)	15,500.00000	15,500.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	27,000.00000	27,000.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43427615201			DA (LS)						
0125	0102 1		(630.000)	15,500.00000	15,500.00	70,699.07000	70,699.07	27,000.00000	27,000.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43427715201			DA (LS)						
0130	0102 60		54,430.000	0.40000	21,772.00	0.30000	16,329.00	0.33000	17,961.90
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0135	0102 74 1		33,073.000	0.19000	6,283.87	0.15000	4,960.95	0.14000	4,630.22
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD			ED						
0140	0102 99		2,520.000	20.00000	50,400.00	15.00000	37,800.00	14.00000	35,280.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0145	0102115		20,200.000	0.48000	9,696.00	0.25000	5,050.00	0.30000	6,060.00
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						
0150	0102909		635.000	35.00000	22,225.00	38.25000	24,288.75	78.00000	49,530.00
TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS			DA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC		(2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		(3) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0155	0104 1		884.000	11.50000	10,166.00	3.75000	3,315.00	8.00000	7,072.00
ARTIFICIAL COVERINGS /ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTS			SY						
0160	0104 10 3		47,067.000	4.50000	211,801.50	2.50000	117,667.50	1.50000	70,600.50
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0165	0104 11		1,419.000	20.00000	28,380.00	17.00000	24,123.00	21.00000	29,799.00
FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER			LF						
0170	0104 15		4.000	4,500.00000	18,000.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00
SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE			EA						
0175	0110 1 1		(9.180)	31,000.00000	31,000.00	170,000.00000	170,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING 43427615201			AC (LS)						
0180	0110 1 1		(17.840)	22,500.00000	22,500.00	435,000.00000	435,000.00	275,000.00000	275,000.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING 43427715201			AC (LS)						
0185	0110 2 2		1.010	10,000.00000	10,100.00	71,000.00000	71,710.00	80,000.00000	80,800.00
SELECTIVE CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AREAS WITH TREES TO REMAIN			AC						
0190	0120 1		8,654.800	18.00000	155,786.40	12.00000	103,857.60	10.00000	86,548.00
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0195	0120 4		12,141.400	45.00000	546,363.00	50.00000	607,070.00	25.00000	303,535.00
SUBSOIL EXCAVATION			CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC		(2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		(3) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0200	0120 6		19,775.400	24.00000	474,609.60	30.00000	593,262.00	17.00000	336,181.80
EMBANKMENT			CY						
0205	0145 1		9,087.000	17.00000	154,479.00	4.00000	36,348.00	32.00000	290,784.00
GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED SOIL SLOPE			SF						
0210	0145 2		18,489.000	18.00000	332,802.00	29.00000	536,181.00	23.00000	425,247.00
GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED FOUNDATION OVER SOFT SOIL			SY						
0215	0160 4		60,673.000	11.50000	697,739.50	35.00000	2,123,555.00	6.50000	394,374.50
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						
0220	0285701		48,229.000	16.00000	771,664.00	25.00000	1,205,725.00	36.00000	1,736,244.00
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01			SY						
0225	0285702		41.000	80.00000	3,280.00	65.00000	2,665.00	13.50000	553.50
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 02			SY						
0230	0285706		34.000	90.00000	3,060.00	125.00000	4,250.00	29.00000	986.00
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06			SY						
0235	0286 1		187.000	25.00000	4,675.00	55.00000	10,285.00	64.00000	11,968.00
TURNOUT CONSTRUCTION/DRIVEWAY BASE- OPTIONAL MATERIALS			SY						
0240	0334 1 12		3,725.300	233.00000	867,994.90	205.00000	763,686.50	225.00000	838,192.50
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B			TN						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC		(2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		(3) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0245 0430174124 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24"SD		58.000 LF	175.00000	10,150.00	200.00000	11,600.00	175.00000	10,150.00
0250 0430174218 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 18"SD		31.000 LF	185.00000	5,735.00	205.00000	6,355.00	173.00000	5,363.00
0255 0430174224 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 24"SD		19.000 LF	325.00000	6,175.00	250.00000	4,750.00	179.00000	3,401.00
0260 0430174242 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ELLIP/OTHER, 42"SD		78.000 LF	400.00000	31,200.00	500.00000	39,000.00	290.00000	22,620.00
0265 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		63.000 LF	96.00000	6,048.00	150.00000	9,450.00	171.00000	10,773.00
0270 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		123.000 LF	90.00000	11,070.00	175.00000	21,525.00	170.00000	20,910.00
0275 0430175130 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 30"S/CD		91.000 LF	165.00000	15,015.00	200.00000	18,200.00	200.00000	18,200.00
0280 0430175142 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 42"S/CD		31.000 LF	240.00000	7,440.00	350.00000	10,850.00	260.00000	8,060.00
0285 0430175154 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 54"S/CD		44.000 LF	400.00000	17,600.00	500.00000	22,000.00	480.00000	21,120.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC		(2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		(3) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0290 0430175248		37.000	490.00000	18,130.00	600.00000	22,200.00	530.00000	19,610.00
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELIP/ARCH, 48"S/CD		LF						
0295 0430542202		2.000	13,000.00000	26,000.00	14,000.00000	28,000.00	17,000.00000	34,000.00
STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 42", DOUBLE, 0 DEGREES, ELLIPTICAL		EA						
0300 0430548102		2.000	14,000.00000	28,000.00	15,000.00000	30,000.00	16,000.00000	32,000.00
STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 48" SINGLE, 0 DEGREES, ELLIPTICAL		EA						
0305 0430982125		6.000	2,300.00000	13,800.00	3,900.00000	23,400.00	1,400.00000	8,400.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" CD		EA						
0310 0430982129		12.000	2,750.00000	33,000.00	4,200.00000	50,400.00	1,600.00000	19,200.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" CD		EA						
0315 0430982133		4.000	3,100.00000	12,400.00	8,100.00000	32,400.00	2,700.00000	10,800.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 30" CD		EA						
0320 0430982140		2.000	3,800.00000	7,600.00	11,000.00000	22,000.00	5,200.00000	10,400.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 42" CD		EA						
0325 0430982142		2.000	5,000.00000	10,000.00	15,000.00000	30,000.00	7,000.00000	14,000.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 54" CD		EA						
0330 0430984129		4.000	2,600.00000	10,400.00	3,800.00000	15,200.00	1,700.00000	6,800.00
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" SD		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC		(2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		(3) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0335 0430984625 MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 18" SD		2.000 EA	2,600.00000	5,200.00	3,800.00000	7,600.00	2,400.00000	4,800.00
0340 0430984629 MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 24" SD		2.000 EA	3,000.00000	6,000.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00	3,100.00000	6,200.00
0345 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		23.000 SY	300.00000	6,900.00	300.00000	6,900.00	100.00000	2,300.00
0350 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		72.000 SF	66.00000	4,752.00	40.00000	2,880.00	92.00000	6,624.00
0355 0530 3 4 RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING		160.600 TN	200.00000	32,120.00	250.00000	40,150.00	150.00000	24,090.00
0360 0530 74 BEDDING STONE		99.000 TN	230.00000	22,770.00	275.00000	27,225.00	150.00000	14,850.00
0365 0550 10410 FENCING, WOOD FENCE, 0.0-5.0'		4,568.000 LF	18.00000	82,224.00	24.00000	109,632.00	42.00000	191,856.00
0370 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		87,884.000 SY	5.30000	465,785.20	3.75000	329,565.00	5.00000	439,420.00
0375 0571 1 13 PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, TYPE 3		584.000 SY	18.00000	10,512.00	52.00000	30,368.00	32.00000	18,688.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC		(2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		(3) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0380 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43427615201		(1.000) LS	85,182.31000	85,182.31	85,182.31000	85,182.31	85,182.31000	85,182.31
0385 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43427715201		(1.000) LS	37,233.42000	37,233.42	37,233.42000	37,233.42	37,233.42000	37,233.42
0002 Roadway Section Totals:			\$6,584,219.70		\$9,779,894.10		\$7,922,398.65	

SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0390 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		57.000 EA	670.00000	38,190.00	582.00000	33,174.00	669.00000	38,133.00
0395 0700 1112 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0- 20.0 SF		16.000 EA	1,700.00000	27,200.00	1,975.00000	31,600.00	2,800.00000	44,800.00
0400 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		3.000 EA	75.00000	225.00	51.00000	153.00	700.00000	2,100.00
0405 0711 11180 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE		198.000 LF	18.00000	3,564.00	12.25000	2,425.50	8.50000	1,683.00
0410 0711 14123 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK		285.000 LF	15.00000	4,275.00	13.00000	3,705.00	11.30000	3,220.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) RJ GORMAN CONTRACTING LLC		(2) GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA		(3) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0415 0711 14125		340.000	24.00000	8,160.00	17.00000	5,780.00	17.00000	5,780.00
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		LF						
0420 0711 14160		44.000	310.00000	13,640.00	320.00000	14,080.00	427.00000	18,788.00
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		EA						
0425 0711 17 1		26.000	2.85000	74.10	2.50000	65.00	31.00000	806.00
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN		SF						
0003 Signing Section Totals:			\$95,328.10		\$90,982.50		\$115,310.50	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$12,901,666.20		\$16,615,806.00		16,837,352.35	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0110 3 REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES/BRIDGES 43427615201		(8460.000) SF (LS)	867,003.37000	867,003.37	1,580,000.00000	1,580,000.00		
0010 0400 2 5 CONCRETE CLASS II, BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE		210.000 CY	6,936.03000	1,456,566.30	4,800.00000	1,008,000.00		
0015 0400 2 10 CONCRETE CLASS II, APPROACH SLABS		17.200 CY	5,202.02000	89,474.74	1,700.00000	29,240.00		
0020 0400 4 4 CONCRETE CLASS IV, SUPERSTRUCTURE		640.800 CY	2,312.01000	1,481,536.01	2,460.00000	1,576,368.00		
0025 0400 4 47 CONCRETE CLASS IV, CAST IN PLACE TOPPING WITH SHRINKAGE REDUCING ADMIXTURE		153.700 CY	2,312.01000	355,355.94	3,820.00000	587,134.00		
0030 0400 16 22 CONCRETE, CLASS VI, SUPERSTRUCTURE - CLOSURE JOINT		237.100 CY	3,468.01000	822,265.17	1,170.00000	277,407.00		
0035 0400148 PLAIN NEOPRENE BEARING PADS		42.000 CF	2,312.01000	97,104.42	1,400.00000	58,800.00		
0040 0415 1 4 REINFORCING STEEL - BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE		284,808.000 LB	2.31000	657,906.48	1.15000	327,529.20		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0045 0415 1 5 REINFORCING STEEL- BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE		24,273.000 LB	2.31000	56,070.63	1.15000	27,913.95		
0050 0415 1 9 REINFORCING STEEL- APPROACH SLABS		3,138.000 LB	2.31000	7,248.78	1.15000	3,608.70		
0055 0455 20 1 PILE INSPECTION, DRIVEN PILE		75.000 EA	2,312.01000	173,400.75	1,518.00000	113,850.00		
0060 0455 35 20 STEEL PILING, 18" DIA. PIPE		5,200.000 LF	393.04000	2,043,808.00	375.00000	1,950,000.00		
0065 0455115 PILE REDRIVE		75.000 EA	115.60000	8,670.00	500.00000	37,500.00		
0070 0455137 LOAD TEST (DYNAMIC), DATA COLLECTION AND ANALYSIS		150.000 EA	578.00000	86,700.00	1,210.00000	181,500.00		
0075 0455137 2 LOAD TEST (DYNAMIC), VERIFICATION TEST		25.000 EA	1,156.00000	28,900.00	600.00000	15,000.00		
0080 0455144 20 TEST PILES - STEEL, 18" DIA PIPE		1,025.000 LF	982.60000	1,007,165.00	600.00000	615,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures									
0085	0458 1 11		600.000	138.72000	83,232.00	45.00000	27,000.00		
BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT, NEW CONSTRUCTION, F&I POURED JOINT WITH BACKER ROD			LF						
0090	0515 2211		1,240.000	227.58000	282,199.20	92.00000	114,080.00		
PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL, 42" TYPE 1			LF						
0095	0530 1100		18.800	2,600.92000	48,897.30	1,200.00000	22,560.00		
RIPRAP, SAND-CEMENT BAGS			CY						
0100	0530 3 3		1,412.800	195.07000	275,594.90	185.00000	261,368.00		
RIPRAP- RUBBLE, BANK AND SHORE			TN						
0105	0530 74		609.100	260.09000	158,420.82	225.00000	137,047.50		
BEDDING STONE			TN						
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$10,087,519.81		\$8,950,906.35			

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0110 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43427615201		(1.000) LS	1,239,992.53000	1,239,992.53	1,515,000.00000	1,515,000.00		
0115 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43427715201		(1.000) LS	1,239,992.53000	1,239,992.53	505,000.00000	505,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0120 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43427615201		(630.000) DA (LS)	162,609.52000	162,609.52	300,000.00000	300,000.00		
0125 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43427715201		(630.000) DA (LS)	162,609.52000	162,609.52	75,000.00000	75,000.00		
0130 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		54,430.000 ED	0.33000	17,961.90	0.25000	13,607.50		
0135 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		33,073.000 ED	0.16000	5,291.68	0.15000	4,960.95		
0140 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		2,520.000 ED	13.01000	32,785.20	10.00000	25,200.00		
0145 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		20,200.000 ED	0.33000	6,666.00	0.30000	6,060.00		
0150 0102909 TEMPORARY RAISED RUMBLE STRIPS- PER DAY, INCLUDES ALL SETS AND RELOCATIONS		635.000 DA	45.52000	28,905.20	20.00000	12,700.00		
0155 0104 1 ARTIFICIAL COVERINGS /ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTS		884.000 SY	3.12000	2,758.08	80.00000	70,720.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0160	0104 10 3		47,067.000	3.69000	173,677.23	5.00000	235,335.00		
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0165	0104 11		1,419.000	18.66000	26,478.54	20.00000	28,380.00		
FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER			LF						
0170	0104 15		4.000	5,461.93000	21,847.72	13,500.00000	54,000.00		
SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE			EA						
0175	0110 1 1		(9.180)	199,404.22000	199,404.22	1,560,382.50000	1,560,382.50		
CLEARING & GRUBBING 43427615201			AC (LS)						
0180	0110 1 1		(17.840)	283,934.12000	283,934.12	550,000.00000	550,000.00		
CLEARING & GRUBBING 43427715201			AC (LS)						
0185	0110 2 2		1.010	27,758.77000	28,036.36	20,000.00000	20,200.00		
SELECTIVE CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AREAS WITH TREES TO REMAIN			AC						
0190	0120 1		8,654.800	5.90000	51,063.32	25.00000	216,370.00		
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0195	0120 4		12,141.400	25.83000	313,612.36	31.00000	376,383.40		
SUBSOIL EXCAVATION			CY						
0200	0120 6		19,775.400	39.59000	782,908.09	20.00000	395,508.00		
EMBANKMENT			CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0205	0145 1		9,087.000	16.34000	148,481.58	16.00000	145,392.00		
GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED SOIL SLOPE			SF						
0210	0145 2		18,489.000	14.65000	270,863.85	13.75000	254,223.75		
GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED FOUNDATION OVER SOFT SOIL			SY						
0215	0160 4		60,673.000	2.66000	161,390.18	22.30000	1,353,007.90		
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						
0220	0285701		48,229.000	17.38000	838,220.02	23.75000	1,145,438.75		
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01			SY						
0225	0285702		41.000	308.99000	12,668.59	40.00000	1,640.00		
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 02			SY						
0230	0285706		34.000	350.62000	11,921.08	82.00000	2,788.00		
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06			SY						
0235	0286 1		187.000	66.70000	12,472.90	36.00000	6,732.00		
TURNOUT CONSTRUCTION/DRIVEWAY BASE- OPTIONAL MATERIALS			SY						
0240	0334 1 12		3,725.300	177.78000	662,283.83	216.00000	804,664.80		
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B			TN						
0245	0430174124		58.000	224.97000	13,048.26	175.00000	10,150.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24"SD			LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0250 0430174218		31.000	210.46000	6,524.26	300.00000	9,300.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 18"SD		LF						
0255 0430174224		19.000	370.80000	7,045.20	440.00000	8,360.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 24"SD		LF						
0260 0430174242		78.000	553.96000	43,208.88	375.00000	29,250.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ELLIP/OTHER, 42"SD		LF						
0265 0430175118		63.000	249.61000	15,725.43	256.00000	16,128.00		
PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		LF						
0270 0430175124		123.000	277.85000	34,175.55	270.00000	33,210.00		
PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		LF						
0275 0430175130		91.000	303.07000	27,579.37	300.00000	27,300.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 30"S/CD		LF						
0280 0430175142		31.000	486.84000	15,092.04	510.00000	15,810.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 42"S/CD		LF						
0285 0430175154		44.000	651.13000	28,649.72	665.00000	29,260.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 54"S/CD		LF						
0290 0430175248		37.000	774.31000	28,649.47	560.00000	20,720.00		
PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELIP/ARCH, 48"S/CD		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0295 0430542202 STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 42", DOUBLE, 0 DEGREES, ELLIPTICAL		2.000 EA	20,678.77000	41,357.54	20,000.00000	40,000.00		
0300 0430548102 STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 48" SINGLE, 0 DEGREES, ELLIPTICAL		2.000 EA	19,664.35000	39,328.70	12,860.00000	25,720.00		
0305 0430982125 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" CD		6.000 EA	3,619.94000	21,719.64	6,210.00000	37,260.00		
0310 0430982129 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" CD		12.000 EA	3,901.73000	46,820.76	6,400.00000	76,800.00		
0315 0430982133 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 30" CD		4.000 EA	6,516.12000	26,064.48	8,300.00000	33,200.00		
0320 0430982140 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 42" CD		2.000 EA	8,779.95000	17,559.90	10,750.00000	21,500.00		
0325 0430982142 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 54" CD		2.000 EA	12,739.94000	25,479.88	19,000.00000	38,000.00		
0330 0430984129 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" SD		4.000 EA	4,574.98000	18,299.92	6,500.00000	26,000.00		
0335 0430984625 MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 18" SD		2.000 EA	4,324.51000	8,649.02	7,750.00000	15,500.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	SOUTHEAST, LLC		Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002		Roadway							
0340	0430984629		2.000	4,574.98000	9,149.96	8,700.00000	17,400.00		
MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 24" SD			EA						
0345	0522 2		23.000	304.82000	7,010.86	600.00000	13,800.00		
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK			SY						
0350	0527 2		72.000	49.42000	3,558.24	50.00000	3,600.00		
DETECTABLE WARNINGS			SF						
0355	0530 3 4		160.600	308.33000	49,517.80	350.00000	56,210.00		
RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING			TN						
0360	0530 74		99.000	288.22000	28,533.78	500.00000	49,500.00		
BEDDING STONE			TN						
0365	0550 10410		4,568.000	58.52000	267,319.36	25.00000	114,200.00		
FENCING, WOOD FENCE, 0.0-5.0'			LF						
0370	0570 1 2		87,884.000	3.50000	307,594.00	7.50000	659,130.00		
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0375	0571 1 13		584.000	13.01000	7,597.84	69.00000	40,296.00		
PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, TYPE 3			SY						
0380	0999 25		(1.000)	85,182.31000	85,182.31	85,182.31000	85,182.31		
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43427615201			LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002			Roadway						
0385	0999 25		(1.000)	37,233.42000	37,233.42	37,233.42000	37,233.42		
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43427715201			LS						
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$8,166,511.74		\$11,268,714.28			

SECTION: 0003 Signing								
0390 0700 1111		57.000	676.23000	38,545.11	469.00000	26,733.00		
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF								
0395 0700 1112		16.000	2,600.92000	41,614.72	1,967.00000	31,472.00		
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0- 20.0 SF								
0400 0700 1600		3.000	78.03000	234.09	62.00000	186.00		
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE								
0405 0711 11180		198.000	32.51000	6,436.98	50.00000	9,900.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE								
0410 0711 14123		285.000	13.01000	3,707.85	19.50000	5,557.50		
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK								
0415 0711 14125		340.000	26.01000	8,843.40	24.00000	8,160.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK								



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02250611 June 11, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E21Q0

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.		(5) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC			
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003			Signing						
0420	0711 14160		44.000	325.12000	14,305.28	555.00000	24,420.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE			EA						
0425	0711 17 1		26.000	226.08000	5,878.08	50.00000	1,300.00		
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN			SF						
0003 Signing Section Totals:				\$119,565.51		\$107,728.50			
Contract Grand Totals:				\$18,373,597.06		\$20,327,349.13			



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	02250611	June 11, 2025	Call Order: 003	Contract: E21Q0
-----------------	----------	---------------	------------------------	------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.